
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
15 
23 
68 
27 
55 

Class Name 
LUCIANO LAROCA 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
JOAO GODOY 
GUSTAVO VIANNA 
LUIZ F.TATSCH 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:10.974 
1:13.341 
1:13.430 
1:14.417 
1:18.279 

Diff 

2.367 
2.456 
3.443 
7.305 

Gap 

2.367 
0.089 
0.987 
3.862 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 

Best Speed 
83,693 
80,992 
80,893 
79,820 
75,882 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

WARM UP - FUSCA 

Practice started at 9:46:14 

AUT. DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

31/05/2015 00:03 

2a ETAPA COPA VNT                                        HORARIO____:____


